1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
ADJUSTABLE
STRIP LIGHT
L30/50-STRP-35/50-4FT-D-ADJ-120/277
Catalog #
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Type
Date
SOURCE WATTAGE FIXTURE TYPE CCT SIZE INC. OPTIONS VOLTAGE
L = LED 30/50 = 30W,
40W, 50W
STRP = Strip
Fixture
35/50 = 3500K,
4000K, 5000K
4FT = 4 Ft.
Nominal
D = Dimmable
ADJ = Adjustable
120/277 =
120-277V
ORDERING INFORMATION
OVERVIEW
Simply Conserve's field-adjustable linear strip fixture includes two
switches inside the unit which allow for adjustment of the input
power, 30W/40W/50W and color temperature 3500K/4000K/5000K.
Push-button lens cover releases allow for tool-free access to adjust settings
and wire connections. Lens is supported with aircraft cable to prevent the
lens from falling. This versatile product is suitable for a variety of
applications including retail, offices, warehouses, stairwells, and
garages.
KEY FEATURES
• Field-adjustable lumen and CCT
• L70-rated lifetime of 50,000 hours
• 0-10V dimmable
• 3/4" knockouts for easy daisy-chaining
or control addition
• Toll-less lens cover removal
• UL-damp location listed
1 Year5-
50,000
HOURS
EASY TO
INSTALL
FIELD-
ADJUSTABLE
ADJUSTABLE
STRIP LIGHT
L30/50-STRP-35/50-4FT-D-ADJ-120/277
1701 Charleston Regional Parkway, Suite A | Charleston, SC 29492
(843) 971-1414 | www.amconservationgroup.com
DIMENSIONS
CASE
H
AM Conservation Group ("AMCG") warrants this product to be free from manufacturing defects for a period of five years from
the date of consumer purchase or distribution by an energy conservation program, and has been properly installed, AMCG will
replace the strip light free of charge.
5 -Year Limited Warranty
1 Year2-
For warranty claims, please contact:
CATALOG # L W H
L30/50-STRP-35/50-
4FT-120/277-D-ADJ 48" 3" 3.3"
CATALOG # L W H CASE QTY GROSS WT
L30/50-STRP-35/50-D-
ADJ-4FT-120/277 49.4" 10.8" 8.66" 6 26.5 lbs.
W
H
L
PRODUCT
CATALOG # WATTS CCT LUMENS EFFICACY CRI VOLTAGE DIM
L30/50-STRP-35/50-4FT-
D-ADJ-120/277 30/40/50 35/40/50K 3900/5200/6500 130 LPW >80 120-277V 0-10V
SPECIFICATIONS
IMAGE CATALOG # DESCRIPTION
N/A Surface mounting kit (included)
STRP-SKIT-4FT 4-ft suspended mounting kit, 5-ft adjustable length
SPECIFICATIONS
To learn more, please visit:
W L